GIFTS AND HOSPITALITY REGISTER

FROM JANUARY 2025
OFFERED
OR
NAME GIVEN NAME OF THIRD PARTY
September 2025
Council President Received from a Chartered Institute of Payroll Professionals
member third party (CIPP)
June 2025
Council President Given to a third Lord Mayor of the City of London
member party on behalf of  (Professor Michael Mainelli)
CloT
Council President Received from a President (Institute of Revenues, Rating
member third party and Valuation)
Council President Received from a President (Chartered Institute of Public
member third party Finance and Accountancy)
Council President Received from a Presidents' (ICAEW and CIPFA)
member third party
May 2025
Council Vice President Received from a ICAEW
member third party
Council Deputy President Received from a ICAEW
member third party
Council President Received from a ICAEW
member third party
April 2025
Council Deputy President Received from a The Association of Taxation Technicians
member third party
March 2025
Council President Received from a The Worshipful Company of Tax Advisers
member third party
Council President Received from a ICAEW
member third party
Council Deputy President Received from a CFE Tax Advisers Europe
member third party
Council President Received from a CFE Tax Advisers Europe
member third party

07 November 2025

DATE

1/9/2025

3/6/2025

6/6/2025

23/6/2025

26/6/2025

12/5/2025

12/5/2025

12/5/2025

24/4/2025

13/3/2025

25/3/2025

27/3/2025

27/3/2025

GIFT OR

HOSPITALITY

Hospitality

Hospitality

Hospitality

Hospitality

Hospitality

Hospitality

Hospitality

Hospitality

Hospitality

Hospitality

Hospitality

Hospitality

Hospitality

NATURE OF THE
GIFT OR HOSPITALITY

Reception

Networking and business
dinner

Business and networking
lunch

Networking and business
dinner

Business and networking
lunch

Networking and business
lunch

Networking and business
lunch

Networking and business
lunch

Social media training and
networking dinner

Business dinner and
networking

Business dinner and
networking

Evening reception

Evening reception

Any questions or queries should be sent to info@ciot.org.uk

ESTIMATED
VALUE

£50

£100

£100

£100

£50

£75

£75

£75

£50

£80

£80

£50

£50

ACCEPTED
OR
DECLINED

Accepted

Accepted

Accepted

Accepted

Accepted

Accepted

Accepted

Accepted

Accepted

Accepted

Accepted

Accepted

Accepted

Chartered
Institute of
Taxation.

ANY RELEVANT NOTES FOR TRANSPARENCY

Joint lunch with ICAEW and CIPFA
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OFFERED ACCEPTED

OR GIFT OR NATURE OF THE ESTIMATED OR
NAME GIVEN NAME OF THIRD PARTY DATE HOSPITALITY GIFT OR HOSPITALITY VALUE DECLINED  ANY RELEVANT NOTES FOR TRANSPARENCY
February 2025
Council President Received from a The Irish Tax Institute 28/2/2025 Hospitality Annual Dinner £80 Accepted
member third party

07 November 2025 Any questions or queries should be sent to info@ciot.org.uk Page 2 of 2



